
 

Change Order Form – 00942 

 

SECTION 00942 – Change Order Form 
 

No. _1__ 
                           
 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: __________ EFFECTIVE DATE: _______
                           
 
OWNER:     Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR     Jobear Contracting     
Project: Hosie-Schumann Park Restroom Construction and Water and Sewer 

Connection 
OWNER’S Bid No.   2023046 
                           
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 
Description: 

 
Reason for Change Order: ADA parking space and accessibility path was required by the Building 
Department in order to issue the building permit.  

 
Attachments: Itemized Change Request  

 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:   CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  

Description Amount  Description Time 

Original Contract Price $333,313.00   Original Contract Time: 
Substantial Completion: 

Final Completion: 

(days or dates) 
_180_ 
__210___ 

Net Increase (Decrease) from 
previous Change Orders No. 

_____ to _____: 

$_____   Net change from previous Change 
Orders No. _____to_____: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

 
(days) 
_____ 
_____ 

Contract Price prior to this 
Change Order: 

$333,313.00   Contract Time prior to this Change 
Order: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

 
(days or dates) 
180 
210 

Net increase (decrease) of this 
Change Order: 

$35,362.50  Net increase (decrease) this Change 
Order: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

 
(days or dates) 
15 
15 

Contract Price with all approved 
Change Orders: 

$368,675.50    Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

 
(days or dates) 
195 
225 

 

ACCEPTED:  RECOMMENDED:  APPROVED: 
     
By:  By:  By: 

CONTRACTOR (Signature)  ENGINEER (Signature)  OWNER (Signature) 

     
Date:   Date:   Date:  

 


	SECTION 00942 – Change Order Form

